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Categorie
JONGENS U13

JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13

JONGENS U13

Afd Ple Datum

4

4

J

J

sat 22/04
sat 22/04
sat 29/04
sat 29/04
sat 06/05
sat 06/05
sat 13/05
sat 13/05
sat 20/05

sat 20/05

Clubnr
8121

8030
8052
8117
8030
8010
8121
8117
8052

8010

Naam
T.C. ZOTTEGEM

V.ZW. T.C. DE KRUTE

T.C. NOBEL

T.C. PLAYERS

V.Z.W. T.C. DE KRJTE

GANTOISE

T.C. ZOTTEGEM

T.C. PLAYERS

T.C. NOBEL

GANTOISE

Ploeg Clubnr Naam

C

A

8052

8010

8030

8121

8117

8052

8030

8010

8117

8121

T.C. NOBEL

GANTOISE

V.ZW. T.C. DE KRUTE

T.C. ZOTTEGEM

T.C. PLAYERS

T.C. NOBEL

V.Z.W. T.C. DE KRIJTE

GANTOISE

T.C. PLAYERS

T.C. ZOTTEGEM

Ploeg Winnaar

B

2

1

Score
0-6

10

41

36

37

37

37

36

14

28

36

25

36

38

16

40

38



